



2026:BHC-AS:18063

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

**FIRST APPEAL NO. 250 OF 2016**  
**WITH**  
**CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 621 of 2016**  
**IN**  
**FIRST APPEAL NO. 250 OF 2016**

Office Notice Office Memoranda of Coram Appearances, Court's Orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's Orders
<p>None present.</p> <p><u>CORAM :- SHRI. H. M.BHOSALE</u> <u>(I/C) REGISTRAR (JUDL.-II)</u></p> <p>Dated :- 19th JANUARY, 2023</p> <p>Learned Advocate is directed to take steps within 02 weeks against unserved Respondent No. 1, as a last chance, without fail. On failure, appropriate order, including dismissal would be passed on the next date.</p> <p>Sd/- (I/C) Registrar (Judl.- II)</p>	



2026:BHC-AS:18063